Time Saturday
Swim East
noon Minor Boys
1 Minor Boys
2 Minor Boys
3 Major Boys Minor Boys
4 Major Boys Minor Boys Rookie Girls
5 Major Boys Minor Boys Rookie Girls
6 Major Boys Major Boys Major Boys
Time Sunday
Swim East West
11:00
noon
1:00 Minor Girls
2:00 Minor Girls
3:00 Minor Girls
4:00
5:00
6:00

7:00




