Time	Saturday		
	Swim	East	West
noon	Minor Boys	Rookie 2nd	Rookies 3rd
1	Minor Boys	Rookie 2nd	Rookies 3rd
2	Minor Boys	Rookie 2nd	Rookies 3rd
3	Major Boys	Minor Boys	Rookies 3rd
4	Major Boys	Minor Boys	Rookie Girls
5	Major Boys	Minor Boys	Rookie Girls
6	Major Boys	Major Boys	Major Boys

Time	Sunday		
	Swim	East	West
11:00			
noon			
1:00	Senior Girls	Senior Girls	Minor Girls
2:00	Super Boys	Senior Girls	Minor Girls
3:00	Super Boys	Senior Boys	Minor Girls
4:00	Super Boys	Senior Boys	Major Girls
5:00	Super Boys	Senior Boys	Major Girls
6:00	Super Boys	Senior Boys	Major Girls
7:00	Super Boys	Senior Boys	Senior Boys